
 
 

 
 
CORNERSTONE METHODIST CHURCH CORBY 
SUNDAY 2nd FEBRUARY 2020 
Minister: Rev Andrew S Farrington, c/o 11 Hall Close, Kettering NN15 7LQ 
Tel: 07985 308637.  Email: andrew.farrington@methodist.org.uk 
 

Welcome to Worship.  This morning our service is led by Pat Basson. 
The Offertory last week amounted to £306.50. 

 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Mon Feb  3    1.30 pm   PLANNING MEETING FOR WORLD DAY OF PRAYER: at St Columba Church  
Tue  Feb   4    2.00 pm   CORNERSTONE FRIENDSHIP GROUP: The Torch Trust. 
         7.30 pm    CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Sun  Feb  9  10.30 am   MORNING WORSHIP: Ruth Fitch. 
Tue  Feb 11   7.30 pm   CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Wed Feb 12  2.30 pm   CORNERSTONE CHURCH COUNCIL MEETING. 
Sun  Feb 16  10.30 am  MORNING WORSHIP & HOLY COMMUNION: Philip Rice. 
Mon Feb 17  1.00 pm  PLANNING MEETING FOR GOOD FRIDAY TOWN CENTRE GATHERING: 
                                                                                                                       Upstairs in Costa Coffee. 
                         1.30 pm  TRAINING FOR CREATING SAFER SPACES: at Cornerstone. (If you are  
                                          unable to attend, it is repeated  at 6.30pm Feb 18th at Rothwell) 
Tue  Feb 18   7.30 pm  CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
    SORRY - CORNERSTONE FRIENDSHIP GROUP MEETING IS CANCELLED 
Thu  Feb 20 10.30 am  CORNERSTONE COFFEE HOUR (3rd Thursday of each month). 
Sun  Feb 23 10.30 am  MORNING WORSHIP: Sandra Collins. 
Tue   Feb 25   2.00 pm  CORNERSTONE BIBLE STUDY 
                         7.30 pm  CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. .   
 


